Oliebollentoernooi - Breda 10-1-2010

Transponderprint

pos nr
1 71
2 73
3 83
4 91
5 55
6 26
7 57
8 37
9 79
10 75
11 35
12 77
13 23
14 51
15 29
16 90
17 72
18 82
19 87
20 78
21 a1
22 81
23 58
24 7
25 34
26 28
27 74
28 36
29 17
30 27
31 14
32 24
33 21
34 40
35 5
36 3
37 31
38 80
39 4
40 20
a 1
42 18
43 19
44 76
45 12
46 32
47 15
48 25
49 13
50 53

11-1-2010 12:02:55

naam

Jeffrey Doornbusch
Patrick van Ginneken
Jasper Ras

Wouter Zeeman
Jan van Reede
Richard van Schie
Mirjam Rottier

Nico Zaal

Rob Kraneveld
Jeroen Helmonds
Lucas Wiegers

Ben Jongerius
Dennis de Poorter
Rian Buitendijk
Hans Stieltjes

Jan van der Weerd
Leo van der Geest
Pieter Pennings
André van Staalduinen
George Kester
Peter Wijnings

Jan Oostenbrink
Christine van Seters
Nelly van Kampen
Willard van Vugt
Leon Sonneveld
Arthur Haerkens
Marco van Winden
Theo Hutten
Charles Schils
Herman van Heteren
Dick Prent

Harry Marrenga
Ron Jalving

Betty de Graaff
Hyon Eggink

Cees Terpstra

Max Meijer

Yvonne van den Elshout
Gerard Kotte
Mariélle David
Christ Koenraads
Hans Kok

Benjamin Hilgersom
Jeroen Cival
Norbert Versteeg
Gerald Hilgersom
Ronny de Ridder
Peter de Graaf
Monique Janssen

rnd

Tijd
9:05.651
9:07.194
9:08.730
9:11.652
9:30.243
9:39.734
9:39.812
9:41.592
9:42.627
9:06.399
9:06.615
9:07.015
9:07.389
9:07.401
9:07.426
9:07.687
9:07.942
9:08.439
9:08.774
9:08.968
9:10.646
9:10.986
9:27.150
9:31.180
9:39.272
9:41.288
9:41.373
9:41.464
9:09.007
9:09.181
9:30.913
9:34.008
9:35.882
9:38.044
9:39.178
9:39.193
9:41.250

10:02.141
9:20.988
9:41.949
9:42.141
9:45.066
9:59.252
9:53.001

10:11.219
9:13.196
9:59.122
9:09.246
2:29.932
1:18.109

15rnd 6km 0:09:05uur (gem. 36,3sec) 39,6km/h

Laatste

32.508
32.449
33.404
35.827
40.228
34.294
34.790
36.024
36.977
38.552
38.759
39.122
38.370
39.107
38.569
39.564
38.919
38.889
39.485
39.556
43.043
42.314
55.075
47.853
45.790
46.304
1:24.781
46.333
48.079
48.015
47.717
48.456
50.962
42.627
43.289
43.124
45,501
1:01.052
51.742
54.067
54.106
47.454
57.764
1:03.598
1:06.200
1:08.579
1:09.938
1:08.378
49.847
38.496

Snelste

32.508
32.449
33.404
34.576
34.928
34.294
34.790
36.024
36.254
36.476
36.458
36.560
36.571
36.588
36.548
36.664
36.706
36.534
36.907
36.588
37.016
36.716
36.544
36.853
39.969
39.237
36.740
38.453
40.771
41.370
44.770
41.378
43.893
42.627
43.289
43.124
43.652
36.938
46.481
49.184
48.462
47.454
44.042
38.883
51.174
51.283
57.084
1:06.348
47.397
37.815

®
X
o
@
©

O O O O O OO0 000000000000 0D0D0D0DO0D0D0O0ODO0OD0DO0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0O0DO0O0DO0OO0OO0OO0OOOO0OOOOOOOoO

lvan1l



